Resultat Gotlunda

Senior

1  Stefan Ahlesved 317264
2 Filip Andersson 752395
3 Erik Ala-Kulju 936971
4 Kevin Arnmark 1702917
5 Linus Magnusson 4249120
6 Erik Karlsson 4254909
Dam

1 Marie Engvist 913779
2  Sofie Wetter 391784
3 Anna-Karin Mjornerud 691323
4 Emelie Kjellgren 3266424
5 Katarina Sandelin 213779
Herrjunior

1 Marcus Heinemark 1393091
2  Emil Ala-Kalju 937902
3 Kiristoffer Eriksson 2096896
4 Alexander Larsson 526595
5 Sebastian Lennrud 2080887
Damjunior

1 Amanda Berglund 1926881
V 45

1  Martin Smedenborn 595370
2  Mikael Olsson 1509167
3 Michael Svensson 1502297
4 Ragnar Wassman 543654
5 Roland Berg 730649
6 Mats Widen 964830
7  Hakan Edberg 544196

Karlstad/Ulfsby 104.1

Visteras
Nykdping
Visteras
Gotlunda
Arboga

Eskilstuna
Arboga
Gotlunda
Ludvika
Ludvika

Norrkdping
Nykdping
Aker/Lanna
Ludvika
Arboga

Ludvika

Aker/Lanna
Gotlunda
Finspong
Bjorksta
Skénninge
Gotlunda
Ludvika

100.8
101.3
100.2
100.5
98.1

103.8
100.7
99.3
98.7
97.1

102.3
99.7
97.7
93.7

100.0

92.6

101.8
103.3
102.1
99.2

101.4
100.8
101.2

104.1

101.3

100.7
98.6
99.1
955

104.3
102.6
96.7
98.4
96.5

102.8
101.7
98.8
100.3
95.1

98.8

103.4
100.4
101.4
103.2
98.5

102.3
98.4
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102.4
101.3.1
99.9
101.0
98.1
90.8

102.4
103.7
98.8
93.6
95.9

99.5
104.1
100.4
99.6
92.0

93.9

98.8
101.7
103.2
100.1
101.8

98.2

97.3

103.9
102.4
99.2
101.1
98.4
95.8

104.3
100.6
99.9
95.8
99.5

103.7
99.2
100.0
101.3
98.8

97.3

101.8
100.4
99.9
102.8
98.5
98.3
98.4

103.9
102.0
102.7
101.0
99.7
98.4

104.4
100.5
99.3
98.8
94.0

103.5
102.6
101.6
97.1

100.6

94.3

102.4
103.7
100.9
101.8
102.2
100.6
101.0

103.7
103.6
99.5
100.8
104.1
95.7

102.5
101.1
98.1
98.5
97.1

102.2
98.1
97.1
98.6
99.3

96.6

102.6
99.9
100.8
100.5
994
98.2
96.8

622.1
613.2
603.5
602.7
600.1
574.3

621.7
609.2
592.1
584.8
580.1

614.0
605.4
595.6
590.6
585.8

573.5

611.8
609.4
608.3
607.6
601.8
598.4
593.1
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Tomas Soldin

Hans Hagglund
Kenneth Erixon
Hans Karlsson
Stefan Bengtsson
Per-Erik Andersson
Dan Wetter
Gunnar Berglund
Ola Persson

Bard Stafne
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1  Aimo Pekkala
Lennart Pree
Héakan Persson
Arne Korsbéack
Conny Axberg
Lars Pettersson
Jan Lorin
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Berndt Andersson
Kjell Fridh

Sdlve Pihl

Kjell Pettersson
Kent Westman
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Jan Norlander
Sture Engman
Sune Eriksson
Sigvard Pettersson
Héakan Engman
Erik Ivarsson
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9126830
55801495
487096
1030429
2666
521000
551003
4596834
268063
3519305

1393091
934811
971764
951755
508096
1140383
561828

6041

686493
741514
883676
951903

989603
5038
1526839
1124986
1038728
659878

Eskilstuna
Skultuna
Gotlunda
Gotlunda
Ludvika

NorrKdping

Arboga
Ludvika
Skultuna
Tvaaker

Gotlunda
Amator
Bjorksta
Skultuna
Linkdping
Vasteras
Skanninge

Gotlunda
Gotlunda
Finspong
Vasteras

Botkyrka

Skultuna
Bogsta
Bogsta
Gotlunda
Gotlunda
Uppsala

102.2
101.5
101.1
100.4
99.1
99.3
96.4
90.2
84.9
92.1

101.2
103.1
101.3
101.2
98.7
97.3
98.6

100.6
97.6
98.0
97.1
96.2

98.3
995
97.1
95.3
97.1
94.2

102.4
99.3
100.6
102.3
100.7
100.4
98.2
97.9
944
90.3

102.7
101.6
101.2
99.6
97.8
101.5
99.3

100.8
98.0
96.7
97.1
92.5

101.6
98.7
98.4
96.1
96.1
95.2

101.5
104.5
101.7
101.9
99.2
100.1
924
94.8
89.5
91.7

98.3
99.0
98.9
98.9
99.5
99.0
98.9

102.0
100.2
100.9
99.9
95.7

99.1
98.9
95.0
95.9
96.0
87.7

102.6
103.6
103.3
101.0
97.7
100.1
97.0
93.0
94.0
85.4

102.6
102.4
102.9
98.4
98.1
98.4
98.1

98.9
97.5
94.2
99.9
92.3

98.9
101.0
95.3
945
95.7
85.4

103.9
101.8
103.5
98.4
101.0
98.0
99.7
91.9
92.2
82.3

100.8
101.1
102.5
98.0
99.9
96.2
97.4

102.0
100.5
100.1
99.8
95.0

99.6
98.7
99.6
95.7
89.6
86.5

102.9
99.3
98.7

102.4

103.1
98.6
96.7
95.3
93.9
89.3

102.0
100.3
100.1
100.2
99.9
994
98.1

102.1
99.6
100.9
96.2
96.0

97.9
98.4
100.9
97.4
94.8
90.5

614.9
610.0
608.9
606.4
600.8
597.5
580.4
563.1
548.9
531.1

607.6
607.6
606.9
596.3
593.9
591.8
590.4

606.4
593.4
590.8
590.0
567.7

595.4
595.2
586.3
575.2
569.3
539.3



